
Target Audience

American Travel Health Nurses Association 
2025 Conference

Nurses, Advanced Practice Nurses, and members of the health
care team caring for travelers at any stage during their travel. 

Registration
includes breakfast and lunch

May 1-5 

By April 15 

April 16-30 

$110
Registration closes after May 5

$75

$95 

Late

Early Bird

Regular

Date:
Saturday, May 10, 2025
8:45 AM to 4:00 PM

Location:
Ashé Cultural Arts Center 712 
Oretha Castle Haley Blvd 
New Orleans, LA 70113 
www.ashenola.org

Online Registration is NOW Open! 
Click the Link Below to Register
https://forms.office.com/r/jhnQmDUZDAt

https://forms.office.com/r/jhnQmDUZDA
https://forms.office.com/r/jhnQmDUZDA


Agenda

1:15

2:15

2:30

3:30

3:45

10:45

11:45

12:00

12:45

8:30

8:45

9:15

9:30

10:30 

Exhibitors Check-In

Break and Exhibitors

Program Summary and Evaluation

Departure

Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibitors

Break and Exhibitors, Lunch

Travel Health Nursing Professional Update

Break and Exhibitors

Occupational Travel Health in Global Industry

Break and Exhibitors

Traveler’s Advice – The Tanzanian Perspective

The Role of Travel Health in Global Humanitarian Aid

Lunch time dialog

Medical Tourism: A Culture Shift and New Frontier for Travel Health Nursing

Expected Learning Outcomes
Upon completion of this learning activity, participants should be able to:

Integrate research and evidence-based practices toequip travelers with
essential knowledge on diseaseprevention and health risks for their journeys.



Questions? Contact info@athna.org




