

American Travel Health Nurses Association 2025 Conference

Date:

Saturday, May 10, 2025 8:45 AM to 4:00 PM

Location:

Ashé Cultural Arts Center 712 Oretha Castle Haley Blvd New Orleans, LA 70113 www.ashenola.org

Registration

includes breakfast and lunch

By April 15	\$75	Early Bird
April 16-30	\$95	Regular
May 1-5	\$110	Late
Registration closes after May 5		

Target Audience

Nurses, Advanced Practice Nurses, and members of the health care team caring for travelers at any stage during their travel.

> Online Registration is NOW Open! Click the Link Below to Register

https://forms.office.com/r/jhnQmDUZDAt

Agenda

8:30 am	Exhibitors Check-In	
8:45 am	Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibitors	
9:15 am	Presentation: Welcome and Introductions Linda Bos BSN, RN, AMB-BC,CTH, Conference Director	
9:30 am	Presentation: The Role of Travel Health in Global Humanitarian Aid Emily Timmreck MSN, RN, ACNP-BC	
10:30 am	Break and Exhibitors	
10:45 am	Presentation: Occupational Travel Health in Global Industry Candace McAlester, DNP, MS, APRN, FNP-C	
11:45 am	Break and Exhibitors, Lunch	
12:00 pm	Presentation: Travel Health Nursing Professional Update- Lunch time dialogue Kathryn Reid, PhD, RN, FNP-C, ATHNA President	
12:45 pm	Break and Exhibitors	
1:15 pm	Presentation: Traveler's Advice – The Tanzanian Perspective Dr. Charles Tarimo, Medical Doctor	
2:15 pm	Break and Exhibitors	
2:30 pm	Presenation: Medical Tourism: A Culture Shift and New Frontier for Travel Health Nursing Gail Rosselot, MS, MPH, APRN-BC, COHN-S/R, FAANP, FFTM, RCPS(Glasg), FISTM, ATHNA, CTH	
3:30 pm	Program Summary and Evaluation	
3:45 pm	Departure	

Expected Learning Outcomes

Upon completion of this learning activity, participants should be able to:

- 1. Integrate research and evidence-based practices toequip travelers with essential knowledge on diseaseprevention and health risks for their journeys.
- 2. Integrate principles of culture, cultural awareness, and cultural humility to enable travel nurse consultants and travelers to engage respectfully and effectively with diverse cultures.
- 3. Create engaging and positive experiences for the traveler(s) who are seeking travel related health care.

Questions? Contact info@athna.org